

账单ID: BL4312208222064796937620630

账单状态: 已对账

采购订单							消费账单				
	数量	单位	频次	单位	单价	金额	*总量 (数量*频次)	*单价	账单金额	备注	操作
车	5	辆	2	天	2,750.00	27,500.00	6	2,750.00	16,500.00		
2022-...	170	间	1	晚	950.00	161,500.00	53	950.00	50,350.00		
迪亚...	1	间			15,000.00	15,000.00	0	15,000.00	0.00		
	340	人	2	顿	260.00	176,800.00	212	260.00	55,120.00		
	340	人	1	顿	260.00	88,400.00	106	260.00	27,560.00		
布4*7米	4	个			3,000.00	12,000.00	1	3,000.00	3,000.00		
*6	1	个			1,617.00	1,617.00	1	1,617.00	1,617.00		
米,材...	1	个			20,000.00	20,000.00	1	20,000.00	20,000.00		
泵	8	个			300.00	2,400.00	8	300.00	2,400.00		
灯	8	个			260.00	2,080.00	8	260.00	2,080.00		
灯	8	个			260.00	2,080.00	8	260.00	2,080.00		
灯	8	个			260.00	2,080.00	8	260.00	2,080.00		
门架	2	个			3,200.00	6,400.00	2	3,200.00	6,400.00		
110*4米	1	个			10,000.00	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	10,000.00		
灯	1	个			6,000.00	6,000.00	1	6,000.00	6,000.00		
手10朵	1	个			480.00	480.00	1	480.00	480.00		
	10	个			60.00	600.00	0	60.00	0.00		
3人)	1	个			6,000.00	6,000.00	1	6,000.00	6,000.00		
首歌)	1	个			4,000.00	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	4,000.00		
1.5管...	1	个			1,500.00	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	1,500.00		
人)	1	个			2,000.00	2,000.00	1	2,000.00	2,000.00		
1	1	个			6,000.00	6,000.00	1	6,000.00	6,000.00		
	1	个			3,200.00	3,200.00	1	3,200.00	3,200.00		
	9	人			1,500.00	13,500.00	5	1,500.00	7,500.00		

采购订单金额总计: ¥571,137.00

账单金额总计: ¥235,867.00

